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FOOTBALL NETBALL LEAGUE

GRAND FINALISTS
DIVISION 4

DIVISION 5

YEAR

PREMIER

RUMNER-UP | VERR

PREMIER

RUNNER-UP

1993
1994

1993

1996

1997
1998

¢018

2019
2022

50UTH YARRA
SYNDAL-TALLY HO

UDOVETON EAGLES

(HELTENHAM
ASSUMPTION
LYNDALE

MOUNT WAVERLEY
CATHOLIC
CERBERUS

50UTH YARRA
LYNDHURST

SYNDAL-TALLY HO
MOUNT WAVERLEY
LCATHOLIC
MOUNT WAVERLEY
LCATHOLIC
MOORABBIN WEST

CARRUM DOWNS
LANTERBURY

LYNDHURST

LYNDHURST
FRANKSTON DOL.

1993

1994
1995

MOORABBIN WEST

CARRUM DOWNS
LYNDALE

MOUNT WAVERLEY
CATHOLIC

EAST BENTLEIGH
BORONIA PARK



